

City and County of Denver

City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202

Legislation Details

File #: 16-0268 **Version:** 1

Type:ResolutionStatus:AdoptedFile created:4/21/2016In control:ConsentOn agenda:4/21/2016Final action:8/8/2016

Title: Approves a lease agreement with Waste Management of Colorado (WM) and Asphalt Specialties

Company, Inc. (ASCI) for \$600,000 in revenue from 6-1-16 to 5-31-23 for ASCI's operation of a concrete and asphalt recycling facility and batch plant at the Denver Arapahoe Disposal Site (DADS

landfill), which is owned by the City and operated by WM (ENVHL-201627472-00).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. RR16 0268 DEH ASCI Ordinance Request Form 8.6.15, 3. RR16 0268 DEH Key

Contract Terms-ASCI, 4. CR16-0268_Resolution_WasteManagmentOfColorado and

AsphaltSpecialtiesCompany_201627472-00, 5. Waste Management and Asphalt Specialties -

201627472-00

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/8/2016	3	City Council	adopted en bloc	Pass
4/26/2016	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
4/21/2016	1	Consent	approved by consent	